Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

PV DE EENDRACHT - natour

Aantal liefhebbers: 29

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 304

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1918.0010
2 1918.9369
3 1918.9006
4 1918.9006
5 1918.9377
6 1918.9377
7 1918.9006
8 1918.9006
9 1918.9369
10 1918.0010
11 1918.9377
12 1918.0010
13 1918.9006
14 1918.9369
15 1918.9377
16 1918.9377
17 1918.0084
18 1918.9377
19 1918.9377
20 1918.9369
21 1918.0010
22 1918.0026
23 1918.9377
24 1918.9006
25 1918.0084
26 1918.9369
27 1918.9369
28 1918.9369
29 1918.9369
30 1918.9369
31 1918.9377
32 1918.9377
33 1918.0026
34 1918.0026
35 1918.9006
36 1918.9006
37 1918.0026
38 1918.9369
39 1918.9377
40 1918.9006
41 1918.9377
42 1918.0084
43 1918.0026
44 1918.9377
45 1918.9369
46 1918.0084
47 1918.1403
48 1918.1403
49 1918.9377
50 1918.1403

CORNE VAN RIJEN

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
COMB F.DAMEN EN 2N
CORNE VAN RIJEN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
CORNE VAN RIJEN

COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS

L. DEKKERS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
CORNE VAN RIJEN

A. MULDERS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
L. DEKKERS

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
COMB F.DAMEN EN 2N
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS

A. MULDERS

A. MULDERS

COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
A. MULDERS

COMB F.DAMEN EN 2N
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB C.VERHEES-BAREM
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS

L. DEKKERS

A. MULDERS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB F.DAMEN EN 2N

L. DEKKERS

R. VAN POPPEL

R. VAN POPPEL
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS

R. VAN POPPEL

HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN

ST. WILLEBRORD
HOEVEN
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR
LANGEWEG
LANGEWEG
LANGEWEG
LANGEWEG
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN

ST. WILLEBRORD
ST. WILLEBRORD
HOEVEN
HOEVEN

ST. WILLEBRORD
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR

ST. WILLEBRORD
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN

ETTEN LEUR

NL 22-8516702
NL 22-2210458
NL 19-1734722
NL 21-1254075
NL 22-2217196
NL 21-2111138
NL 21-1254066
NL 19-1734761
NL 22-8516788
NL 22-8516705
NL 22-2226443
B 18-6021092 V
NL 20-1559232
NL 21-2110555
NL 22-2210371
NL 22-2226437
NL 19-1735746
NL 22-2226455
NL 22-2226459
NL 22-2210452
B 22-5097154 V
NL 23-9370655
NL 22-2226428
NL 22-8516904
NL 23-9370461
NL 22-2210463
NL 22-2210467
NL 22-2210479
NL 22-2210499
NL 20-2001807
NL 21-2111048
NL 20-2002216
NL 23-9370642
NL 23-9370657
NL 20-1559266
NL 20-1559263
NL 23-9370641
NL 21-2110591
NL 21-2111049
NL 21-1254018
NL 21-2127844
NL 23-9370609
NL 23-9370640
NL 22-2217188
NL 21-2110574
NL 23-9370604
NL 19-1734862
NL 18-5194870
NL 22-2226349
NL 22-8516652

< <K<K <K<K <K<K <K <KIZIL

< <K<K <K<K <K<K <

KKK <KZI<K<LKCECZIK<K<K<KE KKK ZI<KZI<KZI<<<GS—

WCWWwuwwruwprprpbrbprprprpprpbpooprowoprpdpbppphbpboogogococooagoooandpooooooagoaooadooadpdhoooopsohsOoOoOOo OO

4266.92
4135.55
3677.46
3655.29
3652.43
3611.72
3557.35
3414.27
3326.15
3321.93
3259.43
3215.55
3204.29
3190.27
3136.62
3053.19
3028.42
2994.15
2982.46
2893.86
2822.35
2813.41
2793.95
2781.55
2756.67
2741.97
2740.91
2739.84
2738.83
2721.56
2704.59
2704.23
2666.21
2612.40
2547.77
2527.05
2523.29
2517.91
2486.89
2457.52
2450.12
2447.52
2341.86
2334.31
2265.96
2257.93
2164.50
2117.15
2109.32
2084.41

1918 P.V.DE EENDRACHT
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Venira Rekenaar



